
Extra Ordinary Minister of Holy Communion Schedule for Saturday Evening Masses 

October, November, December, 2024 

Saturday, October 5 – Sandy Yackel 

Saturday, October 12 – Kevin Yackel 

Saturday, October 19 – Brenda Murphy 

Saturday, October 26 – Jean Dickson 

 

Saturday, November 2 – Jim Zielinski 

Saturday, November 9 – Mike Montie 

Saturday, November 16 – Sandy Yackel 

Saturday, November 23 – Kevin Yackel 

Saturday, November 30 – Brenda Murphy 

 

Saturday, December 7 – Jean Dickson 

Saturday, December 14 – Jim Zielinski 

Saturday, December 21 – Mike Montie 

Saturday, December 28 – Sandy Yackel 

 

The feast of the Immaculate Conception is on a Sunday this year, no extra Ministers of Holy 
Communion will be needed. 

Christmas Eve, Tuesday Dec 24 – This will be scheduled at a later date 

Christmas Day, Wed Dec 25 – This will be scheduled at a later date. 

 


